UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF
9 MONTHS MONTHLY MEDICAL PREMIUM

CLASSIC MONTHLY PREMIUM, EFFECTIVE 9/1/2025

Coverage Employee Employer TOTAL
Salary
$30,000 and BELOW

Employee Only $ 198.89 $ 535.37 $ 734.26
Employee and Spouse $ 532.66 $ 1,185.60 $ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren) $ 384.93 $ 989.84 $ 1,374.78
Employee and Family $ 688.21 $ 1,684.91 $ 2,373.12
$ - $ - $ -
$30,001 - $60,000 $ - $ - $ -
Employee Only $ 217.24 $ 517.02 $ 734.26
Employee and Spouse $ 532.66 $ 1,185.60 $ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren) $ 41921 $ 955.57 § 1,374.78
Employee and Family $ 70876 $ 1,664.36 ¢ 2,373.12
$ - $ -3 -
$60,001 - 90,000 $ - $ - $ -
Employee Only $ 231.36 $ 502.90 $ 734.26
Employee and Spouse $ 560.47 ¥ 1,157.79 ¢ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren) $ 44321 $ 931.57 § 1,374.78
Employee and Family $ 75270 $ 1,620.42 ¢ 2,373.12
$ - $ - $ -
$90,001 and ABOVE $ - $ - $ -
Employee Only $ 245.48 $ 488.78 ¢ 734.26
Employee and Spouse $ 604.24 $ 1,114.02 ¢ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren) $ 45733 $ 91745 ¢ 1,374.78
Employee and Family $ 78093 $ 1,592.19 ¢ 2,373.12



Health Savings Monthly Premium, Effective 09/01/2025

Premium Description | Employee Employer TOTAL
Salary
$30,000 and BELOW
Employee Only $ 101.87 $ 535.37 § 637.24
Employee and Spouse $ 26781 $ 1,185.60 ¢ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren) $ 20578 $ 989.84 ¢ 1,195.62
Employee and Family $ 34320 $ 1,684.91 ¢ 2,028.11
$ - 3 -3 -
$30,001 - $60,000 $ - $ - $ -
Employee Only $ 120.23 $ 517.02 ¢ 637.24
Employee and Spouse $ 26781 $ 1,185.60 ¢ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren) $ 205.78 $ 989.84 ¢ 1,195.62
Employee and Family $ 36376 $ 1,664.36 § 2,028.11
$ - 3 -3 -
$60,001 - 90,000 $ - $ - $ -
Employee Only $ 134.34 $ 502.90 § 637.24
Employee and Spouse $ 209562 $ 1,157.79 ¢ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren) $ 265.04 $ 930.58 ¢ 1,195.62
Employee and Family $ 40769 $ 1,620.42 § 2,028.11
$ - 3 -3 -
$90,001 and ABOVE $ - $ - $ .
Employee Only $ 148.46 $ 4838.78 ¢ 637.24
Employee and Spouse $ 33939 $ 1,114.02 ¢ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren) $ 279.16 $ 916.46 ¢ 1,195.62
Employee and Family $ 43592 $ 1,592.19 ¢ 2,028.11



Premier Monthly Premium, Effective 9/1/2025

Coverage
Salary
$30,000 and BELOW
Employee Only
Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

$30,001 - $60,000
Employee Only
Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

$60,001 - 90,000
Employee Only
Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

$90,001 and ABOVE
Employee Only
Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family
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577.30
1,448.02
1,090.59
1,946.37

595.65
1,448.02
1,124.87
1,966.93

609.77
1,475.83
1,148.87
2,010.86
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1,162.98
2,039.10
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535.37
1,185.60
989.84
1,684.91

517.02
1,185.60
955.57
1,664.36

502.90
1,157.79
931.57
1,620.42

488.78
1,114.02
917.45
1,592.19
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TOTAL

1,112.67
2,633.62
2,080.43
3,631.28

1,112.67
2,633.62
2,080.43
3,631.28

1,112.67
2,633.62
2,080.43
3,631.28

1,112.67
2,633.62
2,080.43
3,631.28



