## UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS AT PINE BLUFF 9 MONTHS MONTHLY MEDICAL PREMIUM

## CLASSIC MONTHLY PREMIUM, EFFECTIVE 9/1/2025

Coverage	Employee	Employer	TOTAL
Salary			
\$30,000 and BELOW			
Employee Only	\$ 198.89	\$ 535.37	\$ 734.26
Employee and Spouse	\$ 532.66	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 384.93	\$ 989.84	\$ 1,374.78
Employee and Family	\$ 688.21	\$ 1,684.91	\$ 2,373.12
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$30,001 - \$60,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 217.24	\$ 517.02	\$ 734.26
Employee and Spouse	\$ 532.66	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 419.21	\$ 955.57	\$ 1,374.78
Employee and Family	\$ 708.76	\$ 1,664.36	\$ 2,373.12
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$60,001 - 90,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 231.36	\$ 502.90	\$ 734.26
Employee and Spouse	\$ 560.47	\$ 1,157.79	\$ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 443.21	\$ 931.57	\$ 1,374.78
Employee and Family	\$ 752.70	\$ 1,620.42	\$ 2,373.12
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$90,001 and ABOVE	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 245.48	\$ 488.78	\$ 734.26
Employee and Spouse	\$ 604.24	\$ 1,114.02	\$ 1,718.26
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 457.33	\$ 917.45	\$ 1,374.78
Employee and Family	\$ 780.93	\$ 1,592.19	\$ 2,373.12

## Health Savings Monthly Premium, Effective 09/01/2025

Premium Description	Employee	Employer	TOTAL
Salary			
\$30,000 and BELOW			
Employee Only	\$ 101.87	\$ 535.37	\$ 637.24
Employee and Spouse	\$ 267.81	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 205.78	\$ 989.84	\$ 1,195.62
Employee and Family	\$ 343.20	\$ 1,684.91	\$ 2,028.11
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$30,001 - \$60,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 120.23	\$ 517.02	\$ 637.24
Employee and Spouse	\$ 267.81	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 205.78	\$ 989.84	\$ 1,195.62
Employee and Family	\$ 363.76	\$ 1,664.36	\$ 2,028.11
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$60,001 - 90,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 134.34	\$ 502.90	\$ 637.24
Employee and Spouse	\$ 295.62	\$ 1,157.79	\$ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 265.04	\$ 930.58	\$ 1,195.62
Employee and Family	\$ 407.69	\$ 1,620.42	\$ 2,028.11
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$90,001 and ABOVE	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 148.46	\$ 488.78	\$ 637.24
Employee and Spouse	\$ 339.39	\$ 1,114.02	\$ 1,453.41
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 279.16	\$ 916.46	\$ 1,195.62
Employee and Family	\$ 435.92	\$ 1,592.19	\$ 2,028.11

## Premier Monthly Premium, Effective 9/1/2025

Coverage	Employee	Employer	TOTAL
Salary			
\$30,000 and BELOW			
Employee Only	\$ 577.30	\$ 535.37	\$ 1,112.67
Employee and Spouse	\$ 1,448.02	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 2,633.62
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 1,090.59	\$ 989.84	\$ 2,080.43
Employee and Family	\$ 1,946.37	\$ 1,684.91	\$ 3,631.28
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$30,001 - \$60,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Employee Only	\$ 595.65	\$ 517.02	\$ 1,112.67
Employee and Spouse	\$ 1,448.02	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 2,633.62
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 1,124.87	\$ 955.57	\$ 2,080.43
Employee and Family	\$ 1,966.93	\$ 1,664.36	\$ 3,631.28
\$60,001 - 90,000			
Employee Only	\$ 609.77	\$ 502.90	\$ 1,112.67
Employee and Spouse	\$ 1,475.83	\$ 1,157.79	\$ 2,633.62
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 1,148.87	\$ 931.57	\$ 2,080.43
Employee and Family	\$ 2,010.86	\$ 1,620.42	\$ 3,631.28
\$90,001 and ABOVE			
Employee Only	\$ 623.89	\$ 488.78	\$ 1,112.67
Employee and Spouse	\$ 1,519.60	\$ 1,114.02	\$ 2,633.62
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 1,162.98	\$ 917.45	\$ 2,080.43
Employee and Family	\$ 2,039.10	\$ 1,592.19	\$ 3,631.28